
PlantProducts.com

Residence Inn by Marriot 
33040 Just Imagine Drive 
Avon, Ohio 44011

or by phone: 248 661-4378
Register early to secure your space.  

Grower clinic dayTuesday,
October 

17th 

Register here

Speakers
• Jeff Neese    
• Ashley Summerfield
• Dayna Collett 
• Liam Brennan 

Jeff Neese (Senior technical director of horticulture at Costa farms) 
-am : How to mess up an IPM program?
-pm : How to win with an IPM program?

Ashley Summerfield (Senior research technician - Biological control at 
Vineland Research and Innovation Centre) 
-Thrips diversity in the greenhouse: identification and biology of 
common and exotic thrips species found in protected crops.

Dayna Collett (Senior manager, field development at Vestaron Corporation)
-Spear®-T liquid concentrate, a new bioinsecticide for 
greenhouses and field use.

Liam Brennan (High-tech market development at Plant Products – 
A member of Biobest group)
-Using high-tech solutions to improve your IPM outlook.

AGENDA
8:30 am 

9 am  

10 am 

10:15 am  

11:30 am 

12 pm

1 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm 

Coffee/registration 

Jeff Neese     

Coffee break

Ashley Summerfield   

Dayna Collett 

Lunch  

Liam Brennan 

Jeff Neese 

Greenhouse tour (Willoway nurseries)    

Continuing Education Units (CEU’s) for Ohio and Michigan are applied for.

mailto:michigan.orders@plantproducts.com



